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RABATLE LE 12/06/2022

LISTE DES QUALIFIES

Epreuve Licence NOM & PRENOM CLUB perf

1000m MF 1107728 MOULOUA KAOUTAR ASIAL 2:56.55 1

1000m MF 1116478 FAKHDI  KHADIJA ASAAB 2:58.79 2

1000m MF 1116852 BEN CHRIFA MARWA CUSAH 3:00.19 3

1000m MF 1111887 BOUSSELMANE   FARAH CLMA 3:00.33 4

1000m MF 1107824 EL-BOUZI  SAIDA CWRF 3:01.74 5

1000m MF 1107186 BOUTALEB  IMAN WASK 3:02.49 6

1000m MF 1101118 ROHDINE  KHADIJA ALTAA 3:03.32 7

1000m MF 1117264 ZAHIRI  CHAIMAA AROZA 3:04.87 8

1000m MF 1107230 ATOUAMA  CHIFAE AROZA 3:06.39 9

1000m MF 1107238 AZZABA  WISSAL AROZA 3:06.58 10

1000m MF 1117147 FATHI  MARIYAM ACEH 3:07.12 11

1000m MF 1110914 BASSOU  ASMAA OCS 3:07.13 12

1000m MF 1116778 AIT OULAHCEN   FATIMA EZZAHRAE USER 3:07.33 13

1000m MF 1109934 ATMANI  OUMAYMA CSBM 3:07.47 14

1000m MF 1107931 ERRAOUI  CHAIMAA CUSAH 3:07.57 15

1000m MF 1114993 AGOUJDAD  HANANE AUFI 3:07.69 16

1000m MF 1100626 BAHTER  SOUFIA USK 3:08.19 17

1000m MF 1117291 BOUFOUD  HIBA CHMAB 3:09.00 18

1000m MF 1114123 AZERGUI  HAJAR AOD 3:09.40 19

1000m MF 1105163 SOFI  MARYAM FUS 3:10.14 20

1000m MF 1109422 ELAMINE  KAMAR AFA 3:10.17 21

1000m MF 1111808 ELFATHI  AYA CWRF 3:10.31 22

1000m MF 1101642 HASSAOUI  NADIA CAK 3:11.01 23

1000m MF 1107828 MJID   KHADIJA CWRF 3:11.30 24

1000m MG 1116210 LIRMAQUI  OMAR ACEH 2:40.05 1

1000m MG 1118389 BAHIDA ANASS UJST 2:40.22 2

1000m MG 1108485 BOUCHAJDA  IMAD RCAZ 2:41.32 3

1000m MG 1110053 SMAIL  AYOUB CHMAB 2:42.66 4

1000m MG 1118006 BOUHYA  ABDELLAH WASK 2:42.75 5

1000m MG 1113627 ELMOUSSALIT  MOHAMMED AROZA 2:43.82 6

1000m MG 1111593 LAGRAINI MOHAMMED ARAK 2:44.01 7

1000m MG 1117034 HAITI  AZIZ ASAAB 2:44.42 8

1000m MG 1117519 AAMER  MOHAMED AMINE USER 2:45.65 9

1000m MG 1121228 SEMTA  AYMENE ASOAK 2:46.51 10

1000m MG 1108942 SAIDI  ABDELAZIZ CRB 2:46.61 11

1000m MG 1113904 AABIDI OTHMAN AFA 2:46.70 12

1000m MG 1117018 TAHIR  YOUSSEF ACR 2:47.05 13

1000m MG 1113447 TARFAOUI  HICHAM CJSA 2:47.10 14

1000m MG 1101025 OUGHLA  AMINE UJST 2:47.73 15

1000m MG 1092936 JEMAOUI  ISMAIL FUS 2:47.88 16

1000m MG 1118484 KHACHANI   TAHA OCS 2:47.90 17

1000m MG 1112151 EL MEHOUIT YAHYA IZK 2:48.06 18

1000m MG 1097371 OUHMOU  YASSIR UJST 2:48.21 19

1000m MG 1102607 LAMQARTASSE  AYMEN OCK 2:48.54 20



1000m MG 1108914 MAZOUZI  KHALID ARAK 2:48.55 21

1000m MG 1103014 MEKKAOUI  MOHAMED AOD 2:48.86 22

1000m MG 1107563 EL BARAKAH   HAMZA CWRF 2:50.42 23

1000m MG 1112077 BAKKALI  NADIR UFA 2:50.70 24

100m CT 1096558 KHOUA  MOUNIM DELTA 11.65 1

100m CT 1106710 LIDI  EL MEHDI CAT 11.66 2

100m CT 1090147 ZARRAD  SOUFIANE AJSKA 11.67 3

100m CT 1112697 ELHRABI  OTHMANE ACR 11.72 4

100m CT 1100747 TALEB  ELHOUSSINE FUS 11.77 5

100m CT 1095097 DIAB  ACHRAF CBA 11.83 6

100m CT 1114041 HASNAOUI  MUSTAPHA ACR 11.84 7

100m CT 1115988 EDRAOUI  MOHAMMED RSB 11.87 8

100m CT 1112453 CHEHAIB  BADR EDDINE FUS 11.90 9

100m CT 1111758 YAMINE  DAOUD ACR 11.97 10

100m CT 1118718 GUERROUR  SAAD ACR 11.99 11

100m CT 1090508 HADDOUALI  KHALID ETRA 12.00 12

100m CT 1108491 LAASSARI  HAITAM RCAZ 12.02 13

100m CT 1109322 DOUCH  RIDA CAA 12.03 14

100m CT 1091869 FRIMANE  BADR OCBG 12.05 15

100m CT 1109442 EL AMRAOUI  ABDELHAQ CRAO 12.06 16

100m CT 1111020 BOUDHIR  AYMANE FAR 12.10 17

100m CT 1113415 FAGRACH  OUSSAMA HAN 12.10 18

100m CTTE 1096004 EL HAOUMA  HIBA FAR 12.68 1

100m CTTE 1090970 DAHMANI  GHITA CAT 12.84 2

100m CTTE 1096716 CHEFAIG  FATIMAEZZAHRAE FUS 13.00 3

100m CTTE 1100592 EL KHARRAS  AYA OCS 13.09 4

100m CTTE 1113417 MALEK  WIAM HAN 13.32 5

100m CTTE 1092194 EL ARARI  AYA KST 13.40 6

100m CTTE 1106718 HOUBAIBA  SAFAA AJSKA 13.41 7

100m CTTE 1094444 EL MOUTAOUAKIL  FIRDAOUS FAR 13.43 8

100m CTTE 1109318 HOUSSAM  SALMA CAA 13.43 9

100m CTTE 1114021 HOUSAINI  LOUBNA ASRAA 13.51 10

100m CTTE 1112330 GHOUDRANI  LINA KACM 13.63 11

100m CTTE 1103573 BELMAHDI  RAJAE RCM 13.64 12

100m CTTE 1118530 ABS  AYA CAT 13.67 13

100m CTTE 1101334 MAHLAOUI  IKRAM FUS 13.98 14

100m CTTE 1105482 BOUMERIOU  HIND AARA 13.98 15

100m CTTE 1093289 ELHAH SAFAE CAT 14.16 16

100m CTTE 1111688 BOUMAJJANE  AYA MAS 14.17 17

100m CTTE 1103199 HAMMADI  MALAK CAA 14.23 18

100m Haies CTTE 1096716 CHEFAIG  FATIMAEZZAHRAE FUS 15.26 1

100m Haies CTTE 1106482 BELKHDAR  NASSIMA ARDA 16.39 2

100m Haies CTTE 1084555 GOURINDA  DOUAE RCAZ 16.91 3

100m Haies CTTE 1105671 HOURMATALLAH  MALAK ACLAA 17.03 4

100m Haies CTTE 1105486 MOUNDARE   MARYAM OCS 17.32 5

100m Haies CTTE 1100972 FAHMI  ZAHIRA WASK 17.51 6

100m Haies CTTE 1101391 BEN ABDELLALI  FATIMA ZAHRA KST 17.60 7

100m Haies CTTE 1107013 MAHDDINE  AYA ADAJ 17.66 8

100m Haies CTTE 1113417 MALEK  WIAM HAN 17.68 9



100m Haies CTTE 1103573 BELMAHDI  RAJAE RCM 17.72 10

100m Haies CTTE 1116175 ADDOU  KHAOULA HAN 18.44 11

100m Haies CTTE 1097984 KHALFAOUI  SOUKAINA AAAMA 18.62 12

100m Haies CTTE 1108815 JEDAY  SOUKAINA AONAG 18.72 13

100m Haies CTTE 1111688 BOUMAJJANE  AYA MAS 18.74 14

100m Haies CTTE 1105705 ERRACHIDI  FATIMA EZZAHRAE HAN 18.75 15

100m Haies CTTE 1095454 SAFFOURI  MARYAM A2004 SB 19.10 16

100m Haies CTTE 1113747 ASBAI  DOUAE AANA 19.46 17

100m Haies CTTE 1111211 NIOUBI  DOAE KAC 19.56 18

100m Haies MF 1111636 MEFHOUL  IMANE CLMA 18.05 1

100m Haies MF 1112331 GHOUDRANI  NIHAL KACM 18.45 2

100m Haies MF 1115617 BOUHADOU  WISSAL ADAJ 18.46 3

100m Haies MF 1103352 MOBTASSIM  GHITA CLMA 18.75 4

100m Haies MF 1115588 NAZIH  OUIAM DHJ 18.91 5

100m Haies MF 1113454 ADAMI  CHAIMAE CAT 18.97 6

100m Haies MF 1109413 ECHCHAABANI MARWA ADAJ 19.02 7

100m Haies MF 1110799 KADA   HIBA FUS 19.15 8

100m Haies MF 1113832 CHAKIRI  AYA FUS 19.40 9

100m Haies MF 1113597 EL HAMDAOUI  RANIA A2004 SB 19.80 10

100m Haies MF 1110764 BELKEBIR  RIHAB FUS 19.92 11

100m Haies MF 1114388 ANNAIM  MALAK AANA 19.97 12

100m Haies MF 1111740 ELMAJDOUBI  NAIMA CAT 20.07 13

100m Haies MF 1116542 FARID  NOUHAILA ASOAK 20.43 14

100m Haies MF 1101719 BENDOUDA  MERIEM CRAO 20.48 15

100m Haies MF 1112754 ASBAI  AYA AANA 20.68 16

100m Haies MF 1114200 BOUHCINE  SANAE KST 20.73 17

100m Haies MF 1107673 MAACH  FATIMA ZAHRAE AUSFA 20.81 18

100m Haies MG 1108809 JRAIF  SAAD RCAZ 15.46 1

100m Haies MG 1110473 RESSAM  HAROUN ADAJ 15.91 2

100m Haies MG 1116971 ES SOLAYMANY  YASSINE MAS 15.92 3

100m Haies MG 1118843 NAMAR  ADAM HAN 15.94 4

100m Haies MG 1105127 FOURAR  ADAM CAT 15.95 5

100m Haies MG 1116741 EL HOUARI  MOHAMED RCM 16.90 6

100m Haies MG 1116427 ELOUESSAD  MOHAMMED ADAJ 17.25 7

100m Haies MG 1104077 EL ALOUCHE  FAHD CRAO 17.55 8

100m Haies MG 1114696 DRIOU  YOUSSEF RSB 17.61 9

100m Haies MG 1114970 ZAHID  MAEMOUN FCC 17.61 10

100m Haies MG 1114470 ESRAIDI  ALAE ADAJ 18.46 11

100m Haies MG 1109074 BANOUR  MOUSSA AJSKA 18.49 12

100m Haies MG 1118641 KHARBOUCH  IHAB ACR 18.76 13

100m Haies MG 1109127 ELAISSAOUI  MOHAMED AANA 18.82 14

100m Haies MG 1113711 FAGROUD  MOHAMED AANA 18.89 15

100m Haies MG 1117418 KADFI  ALAE EDDINE CRAO 18.97 16

100m Haies MG 1101496 AITCHAIB  AYOUB WASK 19.15 17

100m Haies MG 1116953 MOUSSAOUI   IMRAN FAR 19.25 18

100m MF 1111636 MEFHOUL  IMANE CLMA 13.13 1

100m MF 1112331 GHOUDRANI  NIHAL KACM 13.21 2

100m MF 1110799 KADA   HIBA FUS 13.37 3

100m MF 1103352 MOBTASSIM  GHITA CLMA 13.44 4



100m MF 1113454 ADAMI  CHAIMAE CAT 13.58 5

100m MF 1113832 CHAKIRI  AYA FUS 13.73 6

100m MF 1115588 NAZIH  OUIAM DHJ 13.80 7

100m MF 1119460 LOUACH  KAOUTAR CAT 13.90 8

100m MF 1106326 EL BOUHALI  HIBA AUSFA 14.05 9

100m MF 1111740 ELMAJDOUBI  NAIMA CAT 14.09 10

100m MF 1115876 MAKHFI  DONIA DHJ 14.11 11

100m MF 1117908 SENOUSSI  AYA CRAO 14.15 12

100m MF 1107351 OULOUS  DOUAE CRAO 14.22 13

100m MF 1116013 KORICHI  ISRAE CAA 14.23 14

100m MF 1114689 CHAAOU  KHAOULA JSO 14.27 15

100m MF 1120930 ESSADEQ  SALMA OCS 14.33 16

100m MF 1119860 ELBARBOUCHI  KALTOUM CLMA 14.35 17

100m MG 1105127 FOURAR  ADAM CAT 12.10 1

100m MG 1106881 BAZZI  ABDELBASSET UJST 12.26 2

100m MG 1116393 RAFI  MOHAMED AFA 12.29 3

100m MG 1115956 JOBRANI  ANOUAR ACCBA 12.33 4

100m MG 1117594 HAJJAJ  YOUSSEF FUS 12.34 5

100m MG 1110053 SMAIL  AYOUB CHMAB 12.36 6

100m MG 1120934 RAYANE  SAID OCS 12.37 7

100m MG 1118279 LAKHDARI  MOHAMMED YASSINE ADAJ 12.42 8

100m MG 1112845 ROUANE  BRAHIM UJST 12.46 9

100m MG 1113572 GHNIBEJ  YASSIR AFAT 12.48 10

100m MG 1121136 AMRAOUI  YASSINE MAS 12.52 11

100m MG 1104077 EL ALOUCHE  FAHD CRAO 12.54 12

100m MG 1115255 BELGHAZI  YASSINE ARA 12.59 13

100m MG 1106958 LAGSSEMI  MOHAMMED AJSKA 12.60 14

100m MG 1112261 CHARIFI ALAOUI  ALI MAS 12.65 15

100m MG 1109074 BANOUR  MOUSSA AJSKA 12.67 16

100m MG 1116741 EL HOUARI  MOHAMED RCM 12.74 17

100m MG 1117208 EL KARIDI   YOUNES ASCA 12.75 18

110m Haies CT 1084212 RADDAD  EL MEHDI FUS 15.17 1

110m Haies CT 1096558 KHOUA  MOUNIM DELTA 15.50 2

110m Haies CT 1090982 MAFTAH  AYOUB RCAZ 15.62 3

110m Haies CT 1111758 YAMINE  DAOUD ACR 15.84 4

110m Haies CT 1100747 TALEB  ELHOUSSINE FUS 15.92 5

110m Haies CT 1109442 EL AMRAOUI  ABDELHAQ CRAO 16.08 6

110m Haies CT 1116348 KABBANE  SOUHAIB FUS 16.27 7

110m Haies CT 1113415 FAGRACH  OUSSAMA HAN 16.53 8

110m Haies CT 1100746 TALEB  LAHCEN FUS 16.64 9

110m Haies CT 1115615 SABIR  ZAKARIA ADAJ 16.72 10

110m Haies CT 1097871 LAARIBI  YASSINE KST 17.03 11

110m Haies CT 1087879 KARCHE  MOHAMED MAS 17.07 12

110m Haies CT 1111819 LAHRACH  REDOUANE ACR 17.08 13

110m Haies CT 1116044 ZIDOUN  ABDELILAH JSO 17.31 14

110m Haies CT 1110690 IZHAM  ZAID CODM 17.64 15

110m Haies CT 1109049 AGHARROUD  AYOUB AANA 18.08 16

110m Haies CT 1115988 EDRAOUI  MOHAMMED RSB 18.24 17

110m Haies CT 1092415 RACHID  ACHRAF AST 18.26 18



1500m CT 1091235 AAOURDOU ILYAS CAK 3:59.11 1

1500m CT 1084692 ELASSALABDERRAHMAN ASRAA 3:59.39 2

1500m CT 1113336 TIHANI OUSSAMA ACEH 3:59.60 3

1500m CT 1114959 CHOUFA YASSINE RBA 3:59.74 4

1500m CT 1108948 KHCHINA  JAOUAD ACEH 4:01.33 5

1500m CT 1109530 ABDOUSSI  YOUSSEF CRB 4:01.72 6

1500m CT 1112826 HASSOUI  ABDELLAH UJST 4:02.30 7

1500m CT 1117217 REDOUANE  ZOUHAIR ALTAA 4:02.52 8

1500m CT 1105358 SAAD LAARIQ OCS 4:02.88 9

1500m CT 1113462 KHATTAB  MOHAMED CBA 4:02.88 10

1500m CT 1095794 TALAL  ZAKARIA AWSA 4:03.13 11

1500m CT 1098014 ELFAKHAR  AYOUB AAAMA 4:03.13 12

1500m CT 1112050 TALIB  AMIN ACEKA 4:03.48 13

1500m CT 1107613 HITRANE  ELHOUSSAINE CMKA 4:03.57 14

1500m CT 1099336 OUCHENE  TAHA AARA 4:03.68 15

1500m CT 1109774 ABOUTALEB  HAMZA AOD 4:03.85 16

1500m CT 1103058 EZZAYDANY  REDA CSA 4:04.33 17

1500m CT 1101304 AYOUB ZIANI CJKA 4:04.84 18

1500m CT 1101820 LAAZIZ  SOUFYANE ACRAT 4:04.91 19

1500m CT 1102220 ELKHIHAL  ACHRAF USER 4:05.15 20

1500m CT 1091474 ELMOBARAKY MOHAMED ABDA 4:05.57 21

1500m CT 1112044 LANHAR  BADR COZA 4:05.84 22

1500m CT 1109945 ALOUANI ABDELLAH AROZA 4:05.89 23

1500m CT 1115083 LAARIG  SAAD ASIAL 4:05.95 24

1500m CTTE 1090879 ESRAIDI  MALAK DHJ 4:36.96 1

1500m CTTE 1091510 ELARFAOUI  BAHIYA AATM 4:39.58 2

1500m CTTE 1102564 BALI  KHADDOUJ CSA 4:43.91 3

1500m CTTE 1100959 IBN ABD ELMATEY  HOUSNA ABSHA 4:44.48 4

1500m CTTE 1111858 ERRACHKI  IBTISSAME ALTAA 4:44.59 5

1500m CTTE 1100968 ABBASSI  LAMYAE CBA 4:46.06 6

1500m CTTE 1100961 HASANA IBN EL MATEY ABSHA 4:46.15 7

1500m CTTE 1105483 ELHADIRI  CHAMA AARA 4:49.31 8

1500m CTTE 1091560 HSISSOU  HASNAA ACEH 4:51.54 9

1500m CTTE 1091024 ELOUIZI  AYA ASIAL 4:53.47 10

1500m CTTE 1098017 INZALINE  WIJDANE AATM 4:53.75 11

1500m CTTE 1115166 EL KAROUI  AYA AARA 4:53.84 12

1500m CTTE 1100572 DAFAR  FATIMA ZAHRA ACR 4:54.81 13

1500m CTTE 1108027 ELFADALI  NISRINE AROZA 4:55.26 14

1500m CTTE 1101944 MISSIAME  FADWA CLMA 4:55.80 15

1500m CTTE 1107232 ZAHI  MANAL AROZA 4:56.00 16

1500m CTTE 1117331 ABBI  KARIMA CAK 4:56.73 17

1500m CTTE 1106366 SEKKA  IMANE ASOAK 4:57.37 18

1500m CTTE 1085632 NAOUI  RAJAA ASOAK 4:57.45 19

1500m CTTE 1114532 TALBI  AMAL RCM 4:58.18 20

1500m CTTE 1103203 MERZOUG  FATIMA EZZAHRA UJST 4:58.32 21

1500m CTTE 1108841 LIMANE  DOHA COZA 4:58.36 22

1500m CTTE 1086353 ELAMRI  AYA AFA 4:58.47 23

1500m CTTE 1112264 DIMOKRATI  AYA ASIAL 4:58.83 24

2000m Steeple CT 1113336 TIHANI  OUSSAMA ACEH 6:03.16 1



2000m Steeple CT 1104711 BOUKNARI  EL HASSANE ISIA 6:03.99 2

2000m Steeple CT 1103215 AACHOUR  ABDELWAHED ASOAK 6:08.64 3

2000m Steeple CT 1113958 NACIRI  YASSINE CSA 6:11.13 4

2000m Steeple CT 1100028 CHARAF  TAHA CBA 6:11.42 5

2000m Steeple CT 1114959 CHOUFA  YASSINE RBA 6:11.48 6

2000m Steeple CT 1101191 KEJJI  MARWANE USER 6:12.19 7

2000m Steeple CT 1112078 ELKOUCH  BILAL UFA 6:13.19 8

2000m Steeple CT 1098014 ELFAKHAR  AYOUB AAAMA 6:14.16 9

2000m Steeple CT 1116751 AIT OURKIA  HAMZA ALTAA 6:15.93 10

2000m Steeple CT 1109729 KHRICHFA  JAMAL FUS 6:17.63 11

2000m Steeple CT 1090893 ZALMAT  MOHAMED ACEH 6:17.83 12

2000m Steeple CT 1109676 EL MEKDAD  ILIASS CWRF 6:19.51 13

2000m Steeple CT 1115959 OUHAMMOU  IBRAHIM CODM 6:19.60 14

2000m Steeple CT 1084994 CHAFAI  AMINE ASAAB 6:20.20 15

2000m Steeple CT 1109530 ABDOUSSI  YOUSSEF CRB 6:23.85 16

2000m Steeple CT 1117355 EL ALAMI  BILAL CWRF 6:24.57 17

2000m Steeple CT 1109945 ALOUANI  ABDELLAH AROZA 6:25.26 18

2000m Steeple CT 1105358 N HAILI  ISMAIL OCS 6:25.78 19

2000m Steeple CT 1109446 EL MAGHRAOUI  RADOUANE CRAO 6:30.18 20

2000m Steeple CT 1097435 ELHAJOUI  ZAKARIA CWRF 6:30.28 21

2000m Steeple CT 1112044 LANHAR  BADR COZA 6:30.57 22

2000m Steeple CT 1085913 JAMI  SALAHEDDINE COZA 6:31.22 23

2000m Steeple CT 1109262 ELGRANDI  MOHAMED ABDA 6:31.28 24

2000m Steeple CTTE 1090879 ESRAIDI  MALAK DHJ 6:57.07 1
2000m Steeple CTTE 1083988 GHIZLANE  HIBA USK 7:06.65 2
2000m Steeple CTTE 1108027 ELFADALI  NISRINE AROZA 7:19.28 3
2000m Steeple CTTE 1079504 MEZIANE  IBTISSAM CCTA 7:22.13 4
2000m Steeple CTTE 1085632 NAOUI  RAJAA ASOAK 7:22.19 5
2000m Steeple CTTE 1086353 ELAMRI  AYA AFA 7:27.87 6
2000m Steeple CTTE 1095746 BENMOUSSA  SOUKAINA KST 7:31.62 7
2000m Steeple CTTE 1075204 BELHARCHA  OUMAIMA ACR 7:31.89 8
2000m Steeple CTTE 1101120 ROHDINE  HASNAA ALTAA 7:32.14 9
2000m Steeple CTTE 1101483 SADDOUG  SALMA AUFI 7:33.35 10
2000m Steeple CTTE 1103203 MERZOUG  FATIMA EZZAHRA UJST 7:34.60 11
2000m Steeple CTTE 1083334 JAMGHILI  HOUDA CWRF 7:36.44 12
2000m Steeple CTTE 1118523 ELAHRACH  OUMAIMA RCAZ 7:40.98 13
2000m Steeple CTTE 1108727 HARKATI  ZINEB AROZA 7:43.97 14
2000m Steeple CTTE 1111970 ADAIMI  MAHA AROZA 7:47.12 15
2000m Steeple CTTE 1106367 SEKKA  OUMAIMA ASOAK 7:49.09 16
2000m Steeple CTTE 1107232 ZAHI  MANAL AROZA 7:51.92 17
2000m Steeple CTTE 1089935 ELAZAMI ELIDRISSI  WISSAL MAS 7:52.71 18
2000m Steeple CTTE 1092404 BOUGAM  MERYEM OCS 7:56.65 19
2000m Steeple CTTE 1100572 DAFAR  FATIMA ZAHRA ACR 8:00.69 20
2000m Steeple CTTE 1086549 BERROUAH  NADA KST 8:00.91 21
2000m Steeple CTTE 1118611 MAZOUZ  ILHAME CRAO 8:07.05 22
2000m Steeple CTTE 1084578 ATMANI  FARAH CRB 8:07.63 23
2000m Steeple CTTE 1101085 OUNIB  OMAYMA A2004 SB 8:08.46 24

400m CT 1108440 HASSNAOUI FARDI USKH 49.83 1

400m CT 1100746 TALEB  LAHCEN FUS 50.69 2



400m CT 1084212 RADDAD  EL MEHDI FUS 50.94 3

400m CT 1103014 MEKKAOUI  MOHAMED AOD 51.71 4

400m CT 1099188 ELBOUSSIRI  WALID RCAZ 51.93 5

400m CT 1074368 BERDIGUE  ILYASS ACR 52.04 6

400m CT 1101388 AZOUZI  ABDELKADER HAN 52.24 7

400m CT 1109696 FARAJ  OTMANE ADSKA 52.89 8

400m CT 1113415 FAGRACH  OUSSAMA HAN 53.01 9

400m CT 1098626 ELBAHLAOUI  IBRAHIM BAA 53.02 10

400m CT 1114444 LABROK LAHCEN FAR 53.05 11

400m CT 1115615 SABIR  ZAKARIA ADAJ 53.19 12

400m CT 1111228 JADDAD  ELMAHDI AAAMA 53.24 13

400m CT 1111903 HAMIDI  HATIM FCC 53.30 14

400m CT 1111758 YAMINE  DAOUD ACR 53.33 15

400m CT 1108948 KHCHINA  JAOUAD ACEH 53.34 16

400m CT 1118154 ELHALAL SALIM FRMA 53.82 17

400m CT 1098360 EL FENNIR  ANAS AAAMA 53.88 18

400m CTTE 1084555 GOURINDA  DOUAE RCAZ 1:00.08 1

400m CTTE 1096716 CHEFAIG  FATIMAEZZAHRAE FUS 1:01.03 2

400m CTTE 1115614 TIMOUYAS  YASSMINE ADAJ 1:01.20 3

400m CTTE 1111970 ADAIMI  MAHA AROZA 1:01.33 4

400m CTTE 1095457 CHIHAB  OUMAIMA CLMA 1:01.51 5

400m CTTE 1084031 TADILI TOUIBA FRMA 1:01.65 6

400m CTTE 1106367 SEKKA  OUMAIMA ASOAK 1:01.96 7

400m CTTE 1090970 DAHMANI GHITA CAT 1:02.20 8

400m CTTE 1111807 ENNOUINI  RIHAB A2004 SB 1:02.36 9

400m CTTE 1100324 EZZAHIDI  MARIEM AATM 1:02.43 10

400m CTTE 1115166 EL KAROUI  AYA AARA 1:02.88 11

400m CTTE 1103001 ANJJAR  DOHA FUS 1:04.11 12

400m CTTE 1106718 HOUBAIBA  SAFAA AJSKA 1:04.18 13

400m CTTE 1114021 HOUSAINI  LOUBNA ASRAA 1:04.18 14

400m CTTE 1100860 EL BARODI  MERYEM RCAZ 1:04.45 15

400m CTTE 1093289 ELHAH  SAFAE CAT 1:04.78 16

400m CTTE 1111688 BOUMAJJANE  AYA MAS 1:04.91 17

400m CTTE 1108588 QOUIQA  IMANE OCS 1:04.95 18

Hauteur CT 1109723 IGULIL MOHAMED FUS 1.85m 1

Hauteur CT 1095516 ASSGMANE SOUFIANE AUSFA 1.77m 2

Hauteur CT 1085835 NAIM  MOHAMMED CRAO 1.75m 3

Hauteur CT 1110843 KACHNA EL MEHDI FAR 1.73m 4

Hauteur CT 1121205 BECHCHAR HAMZA ADAJ 1.70m 5

Hauteur CT 1116073 ZAID ANASS ACLAA 1.67m 6

Hauteur CT 1098599 ELHAFIDY  ZAKARIYAE AUSFA 1.65m 7

Hauteur CT 1102919 BAKHROUCHI ADAM USABA 1.65m 8

Hauteur CT 1103086 HAYATI OUALID ACLAA 1.65m 9

Hauteur CT 1121125 HALLOU MOAD KST 1.63m 10

Hauteur CT 1101198 FROUD YASSIR USER 1.61m 11

Hauteur CT 1095860 GHEDDA MOHAMED AFAT 1.60m 12

Hauteur CT 1104181 SAKINI  AYOUB HAN 1.60m 13

Hauteur CT 1111013 AIT JABIR MOHAMED FAR 1.60m 14

Hauteur CT 1120518 QOUASSAM HAMZA AST 1.60m 15



Hauteur CTTE 1110330 BENLAKBIR MALAK KST 1.59m 1

Hauteur CTTE 1085638 EL AZOUI HIBAT ARRAHMANE AFAT 1.50m 2

Hauteur CTTE 1101391 BEN ABDELLALI FATIMA ZAHRA KST 1.50m 3

Hauteur CTTE 1093014 EL AOUAD ALYAKOUT MAS 1.45m 4

Hauteur CTTE 1096362 KROUCHI SALMA USER 1.38m 5

Hauteur CTTE 1116175 ADDOU KHAOULA HAN 1.38m 6

Hauteur CTTE 1094064 EN NADI HANAE CLRN 1.35m 7

Hauteur CTTE 1105168 EL HANKI AMINA FUS 1.35m 8

Hauteur CTTE 1113783 EL KANITE KAWTAR FAR 1.35m 9

Hauteur CTTE 1118986 DIDOU RANIME AFTA 1.35m 10

Hauteur CTTE 1100162 BAROUK KHADIJA COZA 1.30m 11

Hauteur CTTE 1108417 BENBAKHTA ILHAM WASK 1.30m 12

Hauteur CTTE 1119621 OUARGALI AYA JSO 1.30m 13

Javelot CT 1109214 MOUAD LAANANI  MOHAMED AMINE USABA 54.33m 1

Javelot CT 1109712 ESSOLAYMANI HAMZA ADSKA 52.68m 2

Javelot CT 1103822 MALKI ZOUHAIR CODM 46.66m 3

Javelot CT 1101933 ECHAARIA AHMED REDA FUS 43.40m 4

Javelot CT 1109870 OUAHMANE IBRAHIM UJST 40.82m 5

Javelot CT 1118896 GOMMI  MOHAMMED TAHA AWSA 40.18m 6

Javelot CT 1087601 RIDA ABDERRAZAK FCC 38.71m 7

Javelot CT 1085129 EL YACHIOUI ILYASS KST 38.65m 8

Javelot CT 1102919 BAKHROUCHI ADAM USABA 38.00m 9

Javelot CT 1095875 BOURRICH HAMZA DELTA 37.40m 10

Javelot CT 1103849 BOUCHNAFA  AYOUB AFAT 36.06m 11

Javelot CT 1103122 DARIF NABIL A2004 SB 35.56m 12

Javelot CT 1114806 ASSILA  HATIM ADSKA 34.87m 13

Javelot CT 1108441 ELKAHLAOUI  OUSSAMA WASK 34.75m 14

Javelot CTTE 1101333 BOUMKISSE HANAE CODM 31.07m 1

Javelot CTTE 1085638 EL AZOUI HIBAT ARRAHMANE AFAT 28.83m 2

Javelot CTTE 1115639 CHATOUANE  OUMAIMA USABA 27.02m 3

Javelot CTTE 1102237 IMZIL SAMAH ASRAA 25.96m 4

Javelot CTTE 1106341 BAHHOUSSI OUMAIMA MCO 25.80m 5

Javelot CTTE 1103360 LAFGUIRICH  OUMAIMA CLMA 24.50m 6

Javelot CTTE 1108610 SANAD MERYEM ADAJ 24.44m 7

Javelot CTTE 1113194 AHIDAR  MARIAM ASRAA 24.01m 8

Javelot CTTE 1105316 SLITI NISSRINE BAA 23.32m 9

Javelot CTTE 1113760 ELAZIZI OUMAYMA ASRAA 22.22m 10

Javelot CTTE 1104053 ELHAMRI HIBA FUS 22.02m 11

Javelot CTTE 1118456 ELKAOUTARI FATIMAEZZAHRA ASAAB 21.87m 12

Javelot CTTE 1091938 IAOUD  MARIEM USABA 21.35m 13

Javelot CTTE 1105935 CHARI HIND USABA 20.83m 14

Javelot MF 1107620 OUAHABI  HODA ADSKA 32.08m 1

Javelot MF 1109697 ELCAIDI  MANAR ADSKA 25.58m 2

Javelot MF 1117468 MATAK CHAYMAE CODM 25.21m 3

Javelot MF 1115492 ELABBADI HOUDA MACK 24.28m 4

Javelot MF 1113824 GHARZAL MERYEM AFAT 20.59m 5

Javelot MF 1118162 ELMAAZOUZI WIAM CJSA 20.07m 6

Javelot MF 1109386 SAKIM KHADIJA RCAZ 19.68m 7

Javelot MF 1118955 LAGZOULI MAHA CODM 19.22m 8



Javelot MF 1113831 OUBAHA ILHAM FUS 18.95m 9

Javelot MF 1119004 EL BOUZIDI NOUHAILA ACR 17.88m 10

Javelot MF 1114258 ZARYOUHE MALAK ACLAA 17.28m 11

Javelot MF 1117080 ELMERROUNI LAROSSI MALAK AJTA 16.10m 12

Javelot MF 1115634 AMANE RAJAA USABA 16.05m 13

Javelot MF 1114231 CHABLI FATIMA ZAHRA FUS 15.70m 14

Javelot MG 1113572 GHNIBEJ YASSIR AFAT 36.49m 1

Javelot MG 1106804 ELHAOUZI YOUSSEF AJSKA 34.08m 2

Javelot MG 1099860 HADDOUCH MOHAMED AMINE USK 32.43m 3

Javelot MG 1118958 BOUMKISS SALAH EDDINE CODM 31.20m 4

Javelot MG 1117225 HIBBI AYOUB BAA 30.76m 5

Javelot MG 1107812 ZARRAD SAIFEDDINE ADSKA 30.31m 6

Javelot MG 1116148 HEMOUICHI AHMED FUS 28.62m 7

Javelot MG 1102750 SOUITA MOHAMED AHBMA 27.55m 8

Javelot MG 1115322 PACHPACH OUISSAM ASRAA 27.44m 9

Javelot MG 1113573 SEDDIKI MOHAMED AFAT 27.31m 10

Javelot MG 1116143 HEMOUICHI MOHAMED FUS 26.65m 11

Javelot MG 1119800 ZAIDI IBRAHIM FCC 26.61m 12

Javelot MG 1117553 ELMARDI ALAOUI RACHID USER 26.04m 13

Javelot MG 1117404 HILALI ABDHAKIM ASBJ 25.29m 14

Long MF 1103352 MOBTASSIM  GHITA CLMA 4.75m 1

Long MF 1115588 NAZIH  OUIAM DHJ 4.64m 2

Long MF 1107620 OUAHABI  HODA ADSKA 4.61m 3

Long MF 1113454 ADAMI  CHAIMAE CAT 4.53m 4

Long MF 1113753 DELDOULI AYA OCS 4.49m 5

Long MF 1101426 LAASSABA FATIMA EZZAHRA OCS 4.48m 6

Long MF 1107351 OULOUS  DOUAE CRAO 4.47m 7

Long MF 1113832 CHAKIRI  AYA FUS 4.47m 8

Long MF 1110799 KADA HIBA FUS 4.45m 9

Long MF 1118257 ELHASSNAOUI  HANANE CTA 4.43m 10

Long MF 1119860 ELBARBOUCHI KALTOUM CLMA 4.41m 11

Long MF 1119780 ROUINI SANAE USABA 4.38m 12

Long MF 1115617 BOUHADOU WISSAL ADAJ 4.31m 13

Long MF 1111808 ELFATHI AYA CWRF 4.30m 14

Long MG 1113572 GHNIBEJ  YASSIR AFAT 5.84m 1

Long MG 1120028 MRIRICH YASSINE MAS 5.74m 2

Long MG 1115814 BAHADI ACHRAF MCAE 5.71m 3

Long MG 1110473 RESSAM HAROUN ADAJ 5.51m 4

Long MG 1114970 ZAHID  MAEMOUN FCC 5.50m 5

Long MG 1118819 EL BAROKI BILAL ADAJ 5.42m 6

Long MG 1107563 EL BARAKAH HAMZA CWRF 5.36m 7

Long MG 1111314 MOUSSAID ILYASS WASK 5.36m 8

Long MG 1118279 LAKHDARI MOHAMMED YASSINE ADAJ 5.36m 9

Long MG 1115436 MABTOUL MOHAMMED CRB 5.18m 10

Long MG 1121227 NOUREDDINE ISMAIL ASOAK 5.18m 11

Long MG 1112261 CHARIFI ALAOUI ALI MAS 5.15m 12

Long MG 1120013 DAHA SAYFEDDINE CRAO 5.15m 13

Long MG 1118499 LEBJAOUNI RAYANE OCS 5.10m 14

Marteau CT 1109712 ESSOLAYMANI  HAMZA ADSKA 41.91m 1



Marteau CT 1106803 ELHAFIDI ABDESSELAM AJSKA 39.47m 2

Marteau CT 1114957 MAJDAM ANASS BAA 39.01m 3

Marteau CT 1103122 DARIF NABIL A2004 SB 38.10m 4

Marteau CT 1102374 SEDAOUI RAYAN ALMAM 37.30m 5

Marteau CT 1113263 EJRHAL MAROUANE BAA 36.99m 6

Marteau CT 1109048 ZIANI SOUHAIB AANA 33.01m 7

Marteau CT 1110775 ELMAHJOUBY MOHAMED FUS 31.49m 8

Marteau CT 1120706 BENFETTOUM ZAID BAA 30.43m 9

Marteau CT 1099295 ERRAOUI ABDELAZIZ RCAZ 30.16m 10

Marteau CT 1111828 CHAOUAL ALI ALMAM 29.40m 11

Marteau CT 1113436 QETIT RACHID BAA 26.33m 12

Marteau CT 1116559 HAFHAF MOHCINE ADAJ 26.23m 13

Marteau CT 1115199 HAJJI ABDELALI MCAE 26.03m 14

Marteau CTTE 1105316 SLITI NISSRINE BAA 45.72m 1

Marteau CTTE 1100748 BOULAL MARWA ADSKA 38.30m 2

Marteau CTTE 1092966 BOUQTAIB KHAOULA ADSKA 36.25m 3

Marteau CTTE 1105313 TALEB SALIHA DELTA 35.24m 4

Marteau CTTE 1103360 LAFGUIRICH OUMAIMA CLMA 34.12m 5

Marteau CTTE 1114269 DJAIJA DOHA BAA 32.30m 6

Marteau CTTE 1106341 BAHHOUSSI OUMAIMA MCO 31.90m 7

Marteau CTTE 1111487 HIJOUBI NASSIMA MCO 29.31m 8

Marteau CTTE 1100217 ERRAMMAN ROMAISSAE ACR 28.49m 9

Marteau CTTE 1113935 CHARKI DAMI A2004 SB 26.68m 10

Marteau CTTE 1104053 ELHAMRI HIBA FUS 26.21m 11

Marteau CTTE 1115031 DOUICH KHAWLA USER 26.15m 12

Marteau CTTE 1114908 EL HAL SALOUA OCK 25.92m 13

Marteau CTTE 1111343 SAHTOUT  FADOUA ASMA 24.67m 14

Poids MF 1115492 ELABBADI HOUDA MACK 10.25m 1

Poids MF 1109697 ELCAIDI MANAR ADSKA 9.25m 2

Poids MF 1115930 DARYF DOAA UJST 8.95m 3

Poids MF 1118955 LAGZOULI MAHA CODM 8.84m 4

Poids MF 1115687 BAALI WISSAM CLMA 8.83m 5

Poids MF 1113831 OUBAHA  ILHAM FUS 8.43m 6

Poids MF 1118717 BENHAYOUN HIND ACR 8.17m 7

Poids MF 1119004 EL BOUZIDI NOUHAILA ACR 8.12m 8

Poids MF 1114792 BENGRINE AMAL ASRAA 7.84m 9

Poids MF 1114447 ABDI MARWA FUS 7.74m 10

Poids MF 1116170 LAHSINI DOUAE FUS 7.54m 11

Poids MF 1120728 EL JANYANI BOUTAINA KST 7.52m 12

Poids MF 1112355 CHLIKH  SALMA BAA 7.51 13

Poids MF 1120549 EL FARID DOUAE FAR 7.41m 14

Poids MG 1115273 SALHI ABDESSAMAD MCO 12.10m 1

Poids MG 1109283 LABCHRARI ACHRAF ADSKA 11.75m 2

Poids MG 1118818 OIROIR EL MEHDI ADAJ 11.54m 3

Poids MG 1121231 ELHAMRI AZEDDINE USER 11.39m 4

Poids MG 1119156 CHEFFOUI HATIM FAR 11.28m 5

Poids MG 1119967 BOUAZIZ YASSINE USABA 10.98m 6

Poids MG 1118819 EL BAROKI  BILAL ADAJ 10.83m 7

Poids MG 1117809 LAOURIDA ZAKARYA A2004 SB 10.63m 8



Poids MG 1116143 HEMOUICHI MOHAMED FUS 10.61m 9

Poids MG 1116108 BAGHDAOUI SALAH EDDINE ACR 10.55m 10

Poids MG 1118880 AJOUGHLAL ILYASS CAT 10.31m 11

Poids MG 1113572 GHNIBEJ YASSIR AFAT 10.22m 12

Poids MG 1116006 HANAFI AKRAM ZIYAD CHMAB 9.94m 13

Poids MG 1109528 MESKINI MARWANE CRB 9.90m 14

Triple Saut CT 1118726 BECHTIT ALAAEDDINE ACEH 13.93m 1

Triple Saut CT 1087879 KARCHE MOHAMED MAS 13.00m 2

Triple Saut CT 1096031 HERROU YOUSSEF CRAO 12.89m 3

Triple Saut CT 1095860 GHEDDA MOHAMED AFAT 12.58m 4

Triple Saut CT 1096559 KHOUA AYMANE DELTA 12.43m 5

Triple Saut CT 1097156 ELAZZOUZI  MAROUANE WASK 12.33m 6

Triple Saut CT 1103073 MERSLI  YOUNESS WASK 12.28m 7

Triple Saut CT 1102265 BEKKOUR MOHAMMED CRB 12.09m 8

Triple Saut CT 1116348 KABBANE SOUHAIB FUS 12.09m 9

Triple Saut CT 1106724 ARAOUI OTMANE AJSKA 11.84m 10

Triple Saut CT 1118175 HADDACHA MOHAMED BARAE KST 11.79m 11

Triple Saut CT 1085835 NAIM MOHAMMED CRAO 11.76m 12

Triple Saut CT 1102919 BAKHROUCHI ADAM USABA 11.49m 13

Triple Saut CTTE 1106482 BELKHDAR NASSIMA ARDA 11.31m 1

Triple Saut CTTE 1110330 BENLAKBIR MALAK KST 10.50m 2

Triple Saut CTTE 1096004 EL HAOUMA HIBA FAR 10.42m 3

Triple Saut CTTE 1096362 KROUCHI SALMA USER 10.23m 4

Triple Saut CTTE 1094444 EL MOUTAOUAKIL FIRDAOUS FAR 10.04m 5

Triple Saut CTTE 1093014 EL AOUAD ALYAKOUT MAS 09.59m 6


